AN N B~ W N =

~N 9 N R W N =

Pacific Barrel Horse Association

August 3, 4, 2024
Sunday Open Barrels Results Sheet
Name Card # Horse's Name Time
Division 1
Bobbi Hamilton Rallee for Victory 14.831
Tori Johnson Millie 14.858
Sandra Fisher Hells Famous Angel 14.893
Kimberly Docherty Hotdoggin Cash 15.166
Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 15.238
Kathy Witham New About a Gun 15.267
Division 11
Karly Johnson TM Browsin Online 15.381
Jessica Green Prefect Driflalita 15.410
Jodi Kvinsland Sorrely 15.426
Tyler Rickert Athena 15.529
Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 15.576
Hayden Hansen Dalts Rare Eddie 15.582
Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort 15.599
Tracie Schmitt Lil Arizona Pine 15.599
Karly Johnson DashnSpeed Bug 15.681
Kathi Dahlstrom Meyered in Cash 15.714
Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 15.717
Katie Kelly Sir Remodie 15.724
Sirena Hays First Rippin MaeDae 15.756
Kara Walter Jettin Easy Ta Fame 15.768
Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 15.827
Division 111
Jennifer McCarter Race to the Judge 15.868
Madison Vaughan Bugs Hayday 15.919
Vanda Chess Blazing Cake 15.950

23-Aug-24
Winnings

$132.09
$111.00
$94.71
$73.67
$52.61
$37.08

$110.86
$93.09
$79.79
$62.06
$44.33
$31.03
$11.08
$11.08

$96.41
$80.95
$69.38
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Name

Trisha Byrd
Alisa Cissel
Shannon Walker
Molly Hutchins
Judy Hess
Charity Dixon
Bridget Scott
Jill Schrader

Liz Willis

Alida Godfrey
Lexy Proudfit
Katie Pettygrove
Bridey Haynes
Brooklyn Ward
Jocelynn Maier
Teaka Dahstrom

Teaka Dahstrom
Kiersten Herth
Missy Murphy
Jill Schrader

Sunday Open Barrels

Card #

Ashley Waterman

Bridey Haynes
Riley Bowie
Katie Hardy
Alisa Cissel
Alicia Fox
Mandy Vice
Jody Eastridge

Kim Sweem

Horse's Name

Judges Best Advice
Rat City Joe

Mr. Bold "Ricky"
Double Drift Molly
LHT Playn Checkers
SteakinFame

BS Sniper

Picasso's Dandy Doc
Cougars FirstRequest
Two Eyed Zan Par Bar
Fancy Leo Hayes

Ms Rickashay Breeze
Bubbles High Brow
MyFriendsCallMeCash
Tucker

SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy"

RSR Linas Cowgirl "Maizey"
JOJO

Cash

RT Goalies Advice
Imajetsetter

Sassy CE Olena

KG Cash or Chex
Woody

PG Chex a Flyin

JDK Dreamsicle

SteeIN Cash Aint Easy
One Fancy Frenchman
BSR Cashndashbiankus

Results Sheet

Time
15.973
16.019
16.029
16.054
16.063
16.064
16.130
16.161
16.161
16.207
16.238
16.275
16.281
16.315
16.319
16.325

Division IV
16.390
16.428
16.471
16.560
16.611
16.625
16.643
16.680
16.686
16.700
16.724
16.770
16.790

23-Aug-24

Winnings
$53.97
$38.54
$26.98
$19.27

$81.94
$68.81
$58.98
$45.87
$32.76
$22.93
$16.38

Page 2 of 4



~N N L AW N~

Name

Josie Fuccillo
Mitzi Frick
Nicole Slusher
Payton Lamping
Kiersten Herth
Kassidy Auman
Trisha Byrd
Sarah Flansburg
Serena Flowers
Madison Thomas
Paige Saarela
Pam Gibson
Kelly Richards

Brityn Pontius

Sunday Open Barrels

Card #

Nicholas Murray-Gordon

Brandon Hull
Kaitlyn Newsom
Holli Perkins
Bridget Scott
Brandy Jacobs
Viki Friedrich
Abby Taylor
Kathy Witham
Payton Werth
Viki Friedrich
Jenn Cutshall
Kim Eisses
Braelyn Johnson

Brittany Long

Horse's Name

Sparkles

Jasper

Pepto Long Stockings
Freckles DJ

Destined to be a Bandit
RCA Dottys Honor
Surprise Meradan

Ivy

Chance

Coral

Daisy

Mister Brew

My Sandy Pebbles
Maya

Renegade

Special Secret Sista "Sister"
Roughy

Lil Coronas Fortune
Frenchmans Bodacious
Annies Packinpistol
Napa

Moon the Judge

Judge Fax a Sniper
BKT Pockets

KG DontBlevmeJusWach
Blue Diamons

CB How Bout You
One Boomin Chic

Beda Be Famous

Results Sheet

Time
Division V

16.909
16.934
16.973
17.084
17.307
17.314
17.545
17.661
17.686
17.818
17.826
18.250
18.309
20.242
21.185
21.472
36.116
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

no time

23-Aug-24
Winnings

$67.50
$56.66
$48.57
$37.77
$26.98
$18.88
$13.49
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Sunday Open Barrels

Name Card #

Brooke Burnham
Violet Ratkie
Jeremiah Long
Briella Cantrell
Justyce Brewer
Vada Flagg
Amelia Harris
Kamy Dacus
Jodi Kvinsland
Sovana Roberts
Kelli Johnson

Horse's Name

THR Buggin Da Fame
Docolenas Figure

RT Off Ta Church
Joesladyskippedabar
KH Diamonds and Fame
Kacey

JJ Dash N Judge

Maybe

Runnin Down First
Dusted with Diamonds

John Gotti

Results Sheet

Time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

no time

23-Aug-24
Winnings
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Name

Bobbi Hamilton
Tori Johnson
Sandra Fisher
Kylee Franke
Kathy Witham

Karly Johnson
Jessica Green
Jodi Kvinsland
Melanie Nevares
Hayden Hansen
Tracie Schmitt
Katie Hardy
Karly Johnson
Kathi Dahlstrom
Stephanie Higgins
Sirena Hays
Violet Ratkie

Jennifer McCarter
Vanda Chess
Trisha Byrd

Alisa Cissel
Shannon Walker
Charity Dixon
Lexy Proudfit

Sunday Sidepot Results Sheet

Card #

Horse's Name

Rallee for Victory
Millie

Hells Famous Angel
Sheza Shiney Jet K3
New About a Gun

TM Browsin Online
Prefect Driflalita
Sorrely
Technicolour Flame
Dalts Rare Eddie
Lil Arizona Pine
Firewaters Escort
DashnSpeed Bug
Meyered in Cash
PC Mulberry Sun
First Rippin MaeDae

Favorite Cowgirl

Race to the Judge
Blazing Cake
Judges Best Advice
Rat City Joe

Mr. Bold "Ricky"
SteakinFame

Fancy Leo Hayes

Time
Division 1
14.831
14.858
14.893
15.238
15.267
Division 11
15.381
15.410
15.426
15.576
15.582
15.599
15.599
15.681
15.714
15.717
15.756
15.827
Division 111

15.868
15.950
15.973
16.019
16.029
16.064
16.238

23-Aug-24
Winnings

$127.29
$96.31
$68.79
$51.59

$112.60
$85.20
$60.85
$45.64

$97.91
$74.08
$52.92
$39.69
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Name

Brooklyn Ward

Riley Bowie
Alisa Cissel
Alicia Fox
Mandy Vice
Jody Eastridge

Mitzi Frick
Nicole Slusher
Kassidy Auman
Sarah Flansburg
Serena Flowers
Madison Thomas
Kelly Richards
Kaitlyn Newsom
Kim Eisses
Violet Ratkie
Brooke Burnham
Jodi Kvinsland
Kamy Dacus
Viki Friedrich
Amelia Harris
Jeremiah Long
Brittany Long
Brandy Jacobs
Viki Friedrich
Abby Taylor
Kathy Witham
Payton Werth

Vada Flagg

Sunday Sidepot Results Sheet

Card #

Horse's Name

MyFriendsCallMeCash

KG Cash or Chex

PG Chex a Flyin

JDK Dreamsicle
SteelN Cash Aint Easy

One Fancy Frenchman

Jasper

Pepto Long Stockings
RCA Dottys Honor
Ivy

Chance

Coral

My Sandy Pebbles
Roughy

CB How Bout You
Docolenas Figure
THR Buggin Da Fame
Runnin Down First

Maybe

KG DontBlevmeJusWach

JJ Dash N Judge
RT Off Ta Church
Beda Be Famous
Annies Packinpistol
Napa

Moon the Judge
Judge Fax a Sniper
BKT Pockets

Kacey

Time

16.315

Division IV

16.643
16.686
16.700
16.724
16.770
Division V
16.934
16.973
17.314
17.661
17.686
17.818
18.309
36.116
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

no time

no time

23-Aug-24
Winnings

$83.23
$62.97
$44.98
$33.73

$68.54
$51.86
$37.04
$27.78



Name

Bobbi Hamilton
Kathy Witham

Brityn Pontius

Brittnee Harvey
Laura Johnson
Paige Saarela
Caylee Zlystra
Candace Clark

Sunday Medals

Card #

Horse's Name

XXX Hoola
Dox Xena Dasher

Maya

Coraline
Ticket to Profit
Sky

Spotify

Gold N Daisy

Results Sheet

Time
Division 1
17.898
17.986
Division 11
18.770
Division 1V
20.228
20.269
22.977
26.086
26.812

23-Aug-24
Winnings

$21.96

$19.62

$14.42



Name

Karly Johnson
Hayden Hansen
Karly Johnson
Violet Ratkie

Jocelynn Maier
Brooklyn Ward

Ashley Waterman

Josie Fuccillo
Brynley Hutchins
Payton Lamping

Sovana Roberts
Madison Thomas
Brityn Pontius
Kaitlyn Newsom
Amelia Harris
Brooke Burnham
Payton Werth
Violet Ratkie

Braelyn Johnson

Sunday Youth Results Sheet

Card #

Horse's Name

TM Browsin Online
Dalts Rare Eddie
DashnSpeed Bug

Favorite Cowgirl

Tucker
MyFriendsCallMeCash

Imajetsetter

Sparkles
Captain
Freckles DJ

Dusted with Diamonds
Coral

Maya

Roughy

JJ Dash N Judge

THR Buggin Da Fame
BKT Pockets
Docolenas Figure

One Boomin Chic

Time
Division 1
15.381
15.582
15.681
15.827
Division 11
16.147
16.315
Division I11

16.611
Division 1V
16.909
16.950
17.084
Division V
17.699
17.818
18.926
36.116
no time
no time
no time
no time

no time

23-Aug-24
Winnings

$20.75
$13.83

$18.36
$12.23

$26.60

$13.57
$9.04

$11.18
$7.44



Sunday Senior Results Sheet

23-Aug-24
Name Card # Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division 1
Bobbi Hamilton Rallee for Victory 14.831 $31.67
Kathy Witham New About a Gun 15.267 $21.11
Division 11
Jodi Kvinsland Sorrely 15.426 $28.02
Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 15.576 $18.67
Kathi Dahlstrom Meyered in Cash 15.714
Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 15.717
Division 111
Vanda Chess Blazing Cake 15.950 $24.37
Trisha Byrd Judges Best Advice 15.973 $16.23
Alisa Cissel Rat City Joe 16.019
Shannon Walker Mr. Bold "Ricky" 16.029
Charity Dixon SteakinFame 16.064
Jill Schrader Picasso's Dandy Doc 16.161
Alida Godfrey Two Eyed Zan Par Bar 16.207
Division IV
Missy Murphy Cash 16.471 $20.71
Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 16.560 $13.80
Alisa Cissel PG Chex a Flyin 16.686
Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 16.700
Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman 16.770
Kim Sweem BSR Cashndashbiankus 16.790
Division V
Mitzi Frick Jasper 16.934 $17.06
Trisha Byrd Surprise Meradan 17.545 $11.36
Pam Gibson Mister Brew 18.250
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Sunday Buckaroo Barrels

Name

Aleena Harvey

Scarlet Walter

Hampton Sayers
Brooklyn Rice
Scott Lamping
Jackson Mosteller
Macy Foglio
Maxwell Pool
Theo Foglio
Nova Sayers

Monroe Waber
Addilyn Vaughan

Card #

Horse's Name

Tizzie

Cowboy

Sport

Red

Hotshot

Cougars FirstRequest
Crown

Crown

Crown

Sport

Ranger
Ranger

Sunday Buckaroo Poles

Name

Aleena Harvey

Scott Lamping
Jackson Mosteller
Scarlet Walter

Card #

Horse's Name

Tizzie

Hotshot
Cougars FirstRequest
Cowboy

Results Sheet

Time

Division 1

18.224
Division 111

19.590
Division V
26.333
29.681
31.596
35.047
49.900
61.371
69.593
70.997

85.714
87.400

Results Sheet

Time
Division 1
27.678
Division V
47.435
54.448
132.717

23-Aug-24
Winnings

$6.00

$4.00

$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00

23-Aug-24
Winnings

$4.00

$3.00
$2.00
$1.00



Name

Braelyn Johnson

Stella Carlson
Molly Hutchins

Jocelynn Maier
Kathi Dahlstrom

Vada Flagg

Serena Flowers

Kiersten Herth
Teaka Dahstrom
Jenn Cutshall
Paige Saarela
Ashley Waterman
Brynley Hutchins
Briella Cantrell
Liz Willis

Teaka Dahstrom
Kiersten Herth
Brittnee Harvey
Candace Clark
Payton Lamping
Jessica Green
Violet Ratkie

Sunday Open Poles

Card #

Horse's Name

One Boomin Chic

Horse
Double Drift Molly

Tucker

Meyered in Cash

Kacey

Chance

Destined to be a Bandit
SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy"
Blue Diamons

Daisy

Imajetsetter

Captain
Joesladyskippedabar
Cougars FirstRequest

RSR Linas Cowgirl "Maizey"
JOJO

Coraline

Gold N Daisy

Freckles DJ

Prefect Driflalita

Favorite Cowgirl

Results Sheet

Time
Division 1
21.149
21.650
21.910
Division 11
22.248
22.512

Division 111

23.494
24.136
Division 1V
24.272
24.537
24.876
25.083
25.405
25.421
25.705
25.935
26.405
27.001
28.081
30.193
no time
no time

no time

23-Aug-24
Winnings

$27.72
$18.48

$24.95
$16.63

$21.26
$14.16

$18.49
$12.31



